FICHA TECNICA

Guirnalda Navidad

Zerga

’ geuolul'_ion

Referencia

Descripcion

Altura
N° ramas

Embalaje

204690137

Guirnalda Navidad
Zerga

0.9M
75
20

204690138

Guirnalda Navidad
Zerga

1.2M
90
20

204690139

Arbol Navidad
artificial Bousso

1.5M
100
20
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204690140

Arbol Navidad
artificial Bousso

1.8M
750
20

Pol. Ind. Moli D’En Llop. C/ Corts Valencianes, 10. 12549 Betxi (CS) SPAIN



